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mbv³K…Z Av‡m©wb‡Kvwmm †ivMxi gvwmKcÖwZ‡e`b

(‡Rjvq c~i‡Yi Rb¨)

ZvwiLt
	‡Rjv
	Dc‡Rjv
	cÖwZ‡e`bgv‡mbZzb mbv³K…Z †ivMximsL¨v
	eqmweb¨vm (ermi)
	wPwKrmvcÖvß

‡ivMximsL¨v
	‡idviK…Z †ivMximsL¨v
	cÖwZ‡e`bgvmmn µgcyÄxfzZ †ivMximsL¨v
	gšÍe¨

	
	
	‡kÖYxweb¨vm
	cyiæl
	gwnjv
	‡gvU
	<5
	5-17
	18+
	
	
	cyiæl
	gwnjv
	‡gvU
	

	0e¸ov
	mvwiqvKvw›`
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	‡mvbvZjv
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	wkeMÄ
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Av`gw`Nx
	m¤¢ve¨
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	25
	54
	79
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	`ycuPvwPqv
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kvnvjy
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	b›`xMÖvg
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	‡kicyi
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	aybU
	m¤¢ve¨
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	43 
	76
	129
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	M`i
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MveZwj
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	kvRvnvbcyi
	m¤¢ve¨
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	wbwðZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	‡gvU
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


BbPvR©

(WvtAvqkv Av³vi)
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nUjvBbt 01759-114488

‡Uwj‡dvbbst 02-9855933,02-8819353 

B-†gBj: controlroomdghs@yahoo.com
             controlroom@mis.dghs.gov.bd

